Juniors Fixtures 2025

Month Date

March Sun 30th
April Sat 12th
April Sat 19th
April Thu 24th
May Sat 10th
May Sat 17th
May Sat 24th
May Sat 31st

Thu 5th

Sat 14th
Sat 21st
Sat 28th

Thu 3rd

Sat 12th
Sat 19th
Sat 26th
Sun 27th

Thu 1st
Sat 9th
Sat 16th
Sat 23rd
Sat 30th

September 3%
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September Thu 11th
September Sat 20th
September Sat 27th
October Sun 5th

Event

Welcome Back

Club Opening Day ( inc Juniors )

Bank of Scotland ( Q)
Order of Merit

Medal

Ceremonial CupRd1(Q)

Ceremonial CupRd 2 ( Q)
Order of Merit

Medal

Centenary CupRd 1(Q)
Centenary CupRd 2 (Q)

Rotary Club Qualifier

Medal
Order of Merit
Calladine Shield

Williamson Cup
Captain's Prize

Medal

Mary Robinson Trophy
Joanna Shamash Trophy

Daily Telegraph Qualifier
Order of Merit

Medal

Junior Tassie

Order of Merit

Medal

Order of Merit
Junior Captain's Day
Order of Merit

Club Closing Day

Real Date

29/03/2025
30/03/2025

05/04/2025

12/04/2025
19/04/2025
24/04/2025

03/05/2025

10/05/2025
17/05/2025
24/05/2025
31/05/2025

05/06/2025

14/06/2025
21/06/2025
28/06/2025

03/07/2025

12/07/2025
19/07/2025
26/07/2025
27/07/2025

01/08/2025
09/08/2025
16/08/2025
23/08/2025
30/08/2025

06/09/2025

11/09/2025
20/09/2025
27/09/2025

05/10/2025



