Juniors Fixtures 2025

Month	Date	Event	Real Date
March	Sat 29th	Welcome Back	29/03/2025
March	Sun 30th	Club Opening Day (inc Juniors)	30/03/2025
April	Sat 5th	Bank of Scotland (Q)	05/04/2025
April	Sat 12th	Order of Merit	12/04/2025
April	Sat 19th	Medal	19/04/2025
April	Thu 24th	Ceremonial Cup Rd 1 (Q)	24/04/2025
May	Sat 3rd	Ceremonial Cup Rd 2 (Q)	03/05/2025
May	Sat 10th	Order of Merit	10/05/2025
May	Sat 17th	Medal	17/05/2025
May	Sat 24th	Centenary Cup Rd 1 (Q)	24/05/2025
May	Sat 31st	Centenary Cup Rd 2 (Q)	31/05/2025
June	Thu 5th	Rotary Club Qualifier	05/06/2025
June	Sat 14th	Medal	14/06/2025
June	Sat 21st	Order of Merit	21/06/2025
June	Sat 28th	Calladine Shield	28/06/2025
July	Thu 3rd	Williamson Cup	03/07/2025
July	Sat 12th	Captain's Prize	12/07/2025
July	Sat 19th	Medal	19/07/2025
July	Sat 26th	Mary Robinson Trophy	26/07/2025
July	Sun 27th	Joanna Shamash Trophy	27/07/2025
August	Thu 1st	Daily Telegraph Qualifier	01/08/2025
August	Sat 9th	Order of Merit	09/08/2025
August	Sat 16th	Medal	16/08/2025
August	Sat 23rd	Junior Tassie	23/08/2025
August	Sat 30th	Order of Merit	30/08/2025
September	Sat 6th	Medal	06/09/2025
September	Thu 11th	Order of Merit	11/09/2025
September	Sat 20th	Junior Captain's Day	20/09/2025
September	Sat 27th	Order of Merit	27/09/2025
October	Sun 5th	Club Closing Day	05/10/2025